YE 2013 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DECYE 2013 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Assets
Cash on hand 0 18630 18063 17647 14922 12501 10183 10198 10563 10921 10918 11150 10697
Inventory 0 361 722 1084 3705 6285 8865 8865 8865 8872 9042 9208 9208
Equipment 0 450 450 450 450 450 450 600 600 600 600 600 600

Total Assets 20000 19442 19235 19180 19077 19236 19497 19663 20028 20393 20559 20958 20505

Liabilities & Equity
Liabilities

Debt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Taxes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Equity 20000 19442 19235 19180 19077 19236 19497 19663 20028 20393 20559 20958 20505Equity 20000 19442 19235 19180 19077 19236 19497 19663 20028 20393 20559 20958 20505
Total L&E 20000 19442 19235 19180 19077 19236 19497 19663 20028 20393 20559 20958 20505

(c) JSNorton LLC, 1/13/2014
All Rights Reserved Page 4 of 8 Printed on 1/13/2014, 11:01 PM

SVOG Mini-Business Initial Plan
2014 version 6
No Support _ ASIS _ Example Material

Plan Forcast Example For Planning Purposes Only
This is a Work-in-Progress

Numbers and Names  Fictitious

Options Investing Bus
Last Update:

2014 Proforma Monthly

I fl

2015
JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Inflow
Close Trades
Capitalization
Total Inflow

Outflow

9997 10125 10125 10355 10604 10747 10791 11016 11301 11311 11507 11856
442

10439 10125 10125 10355 10604 10747 10791 11016 11301 11311 11507 11856

Open Trades
Education
Equipment
R&D
Compensation
T t l O tfl

9316 9316 9509 9718 9839 9875 10064 10303 10312 10476 10770 10898
200 200 200 200
150 150
33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33

325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 1722
10025 9675 9867 10277 10197 10233 10773 10662 10670 11035 11128 12653Total Outflow

Cash Flow

2014 Proforma Monthly

10025 9675 9867 10277 10197 10233 10773 10662 10670 11035 11128 12653

414 451 258 78 407 514 18 354 631 276 379 -798

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
Assets

Cash on hand
Inventory
Equipment

Total Assets

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

11111 11562 11820 11898 12306 12820 12838 13192 13823 14098 14477 13679
9316 9316 9509 9718 9839 9875 10064 10303 10312 10476 10770 10898
750 750 750 750 750 750 900 900 900 900 900 900

21177 21628 22079 22367 22894 23445 23802 24395 25034 25475 26147 25477

Liabilities & Equity
Liabilities

Debt
Taxes

Equity

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21177 21628 22079 22367 22894 23445 23802 24395 25034 25475 26147 25477Equity
Total L&E

21177 21628 22079 22367 22894 23445 23802 24395 25034 25475 26147 25477
21177 21628 22079 22367 22894 23445 23802 24395 25034 25475 26147 25477

(c) JSNorton LLC, 1/13/2014
All Rights Reserved Page 5 of 8 Printed on 1/13/2014, 11:01 PM

SVOG Mini-Business Initial Plan
2014 version 6
No Support _ ASIS _ Example Material

Graphics Example For Planning Purposes Only
This is a Work-in-Progress

Numbers and Names  Fictitious

$800 $600  $400

$0

$1,000

% Education

(c) JSNorton LLC, 1/13/2014
All Rights Reserved Page 6 of 8 Printed on 1/13/2014, 11:01 PM

% Education

% Equipment

% R&D

% Salary

% Trading

% C i

$17,200

% Salary

% Trading

% Contingency

20000

25000

30000

$17,200

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

‐5000

0

5000

Cash Flow EquityCash Flow Equity

(c) JSNorton LLC, 1/13/2014
All Rights Reserved Page 6 of 8 Printed on 1/13/2014, 11:01 PM

SVOG Mini-Business Initial Plan
2014 version 6
No Support _ ASIS _ Example Material

MFG Plqn Detail Example For Planning Purposes Only
This is a Work-in-Progress

Numbers and Names  Fictitious

Options Investing Business Forecast Worksheet
Last Update: 01/13/2014

2014 Proforma Monthly Profit/Loss Statement
2014

YE 2013 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
Mf 1 liMfg 1 line

Investment 0 361 722 1084 1084 1084 1084 1084 1084 1087 1169 1250 1250
Expected Profit 152 303 455 455 455 455 455 455 457 491 525

Gross Income 0 513 1026 1539 1539 1539 1539 1539 1539 1544 1660 1775
Position Size Adj 45% 0 3 82 81 0 52

Mfg 2 line
Investment 0 2580 5160 7740 7740 7740 7743 7826 7906 7906
Expected Profit 103 206 310 310 310 310 313 316

Gross Income 0 2683 5366 8050 8050 8050 8053 8139 8222
Position Size Adj 45% 0 3 82 81 0 52

Mfg 3 line
Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Expected Profit 0 0 0 0 0

Gross Income 0 0 0 0 0 0
Position Size Adj 0% 0 0 0 0 0 0Position Size Adj 0% 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mfg 4 line
Investment 0 41 41 41 41 41 42 47 52 52
Expected Profit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gross Income 0
Position Size Adj 3% 0 0 5 5 0 3

(c) JSNorton LLC, 1/13/2014
All Rights Reserved Page 7 of 8 Printed on 1/13/2014, 11:01 PM

SVOG Mini-Business Initial Plan
2014 version 6
No Support _ ASIS _ Example Material

MFG Plqn Detail Example For Planning Purposes Only
This is a Work-in-Progress

Numbers and Names  Fictitious